
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31126873 5PSSDB 18.69 4.20 78.50

31126901 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 18.68 4.55 84.99

31126936 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 18.66 4.20 78.37

31126962 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 18.65 3.50 65.27

31126980 P6 - (111565) Wallingford Park Dr PH 3 7PSSDB 18.70 4.30 80.41

31127006 P6 - (98346) FBCMUD 255 7PSSDB 18.73 5.45 102.08

31127048 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.08 4.55 86.81

31127073 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.02 3.50 66.57

31127104 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.09 4.55 86.86

31127124 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.01 4.55 86.50

31127148 P6 - (105749) LCISD CTE Project - ROSENBURG 5PSSDB 19.01 4.55 86.50

31127161 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 10PSSDA 19.02 4.55 86.54

31127191 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.06 4.20 80.05

31127213 P6 - (107608) Kindom Heights Sec 9 5PSSDB 19.06 4.55 86.72

31127236 P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P 5PSSDB 19.06 3.50 66.71

31127243 P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.02 4.20 79.88

31127249 5PSSDB 19.04 3.50 66.64

1369.40

5% -68.47

SUBTOTAL 1300.93

-$188.40

TOTAL $1112.53

Settlement
of payment

Marvin A Rivera Castillo 1/17/2025

Marvin A Rivera Castillo R004230

3153

D215

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (117864) Monarch Landing Sec 1

P6 - (112714) EVERGREEN SEC 5 WSD&P

Fuel
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